
Standup support
the intelligent solution for people
with certain handicaps

R2D2

Being helped is
good but to help
yourself is better

The Standup support R2D2 is an aid for
the use of the toilet for everyone who is
restricted in his mobility because of his
age or physical disability.

Thanks to its continuous regulation of height and incline,
a save and joint-protecting standing up and sitting down
is guaranteed.

Who doesn't like to maintain his
privacy, his independency and his
comfort in spite of temporary or
permanent physical disabilities?

In cooperation with architects,
engineers, physicians, therapists
and affected persons the R2D2
stand up support was developed
and perfectly adapted to their needs
.
For this reason a maximum of
functionality, security and practical
feasibility is guaranteed

advantages:
effortless and easy sit down and get up, variable
electrical highand inclinable adjustment, easy

operation, modular structure,minimum space required,

everywhere and immediatley applicable, no
assembly expenditure, solid and safety, adjustable

on different bowl heights, achievement with and

without bidet
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100 mm

690 mm

400 mm

610 mm

155 mm

600 mm

650 mm

395-495 mm

560 mm

175 mm

690 mm

530 mm

735 mm

155/170 mm

600 mm

650 mm

395-495 mm

560 mm

size description Standard with Bidet typ CS05

mx. height: 610-980 mm (Y-X)

iclination: 50°

electrical power input: 230V/50 Hz, 16A

color: withe

power control: 24 VDC

load: 150kg

Cleanoseat Cs05 Bide Hyundai HDBR600 Bide Coralspring Bide

options

contact:

distance about wall
and connection holes seat

length of safety grips
distance about bonnets
breadth of the toiletlift
mounting distance bolt on the toilet

grips
grips max
assembly height
length bonnet


